Radiation Monitoring Systems
FCO Kit Catalog

OBSOLETE PART
NO.

04611100-001/-002
04611101-001/-002

03600517-00X
03575300-001/-002
03573000-001 thru
-004

04600362-00X

03600896-00X

03601065-001/-
002/-005

03600631-001/-002

03600630-001

03600629-001

03600628-001

03604120-002/-
011/-015

03600600-001

OBSOLETE PART
DESCRIPTION

RM-2300

Mass Flowmeter

Module Assy, RM-23, RM-
23A

Mass Flowmeter

Air Mass Flowmeter

DET
ASSY,CAD/TEL(MODIFIED)
VALVE, SOLENOID, NO, 2-
WAY

VALVE, SOLENOID, NC, 2
WAY

VALVE, SOLENOID, NO,2
WAY

VALVE, SOLENOID, NC, 2
WAY

ACTUATOR, VALVE
ASSY,30 SEC

Pump, Metal Bellows,
3450 RPM, 50/60 Hz

FIELD
CHANGE
ORDER

(FCO) KIT

PART NO.
03760725-
001/-002/-
003/-004
03760724-001
03760723-
001/-002/-
003/-004

03760722-001

03760721-001

03760697-003

03760610-001

03760606-001

03760605-001

03760604-001

03760589-001

03760572-
001/-002/-003

REPLACEMENT
PART NO. AFTER
FCO
IMPLEMENTATION

04611103-001/-002

04600381-00X

03573400-001/ -
002/-003/-004

04600381-00X

04600381-00X

04601070-001

04700635-001

04700634-002

04700634-001

04700633-002

04702126-001

03600897-002

MATERIAL
DESCRIPTION

FCO-725 RM-2300
REPLACEMENT

FCO-724 KURZ
FLOWMETER
REPLACEMENT
FCO-723 RM23 &
RM-23A
REPLACEMENT
FCO-722 UFM
FLOWMETER
REPLACEMENT
FCO-721 FCI
FLOWMETER
REPLACEMENT
FCO-697, CDZNTE
REPLACE*

PARTS KIT FCO 610,
VALVE, SOL, NO,3/4
NPT

PARTS KIT FCO 606,
VALVE, SOL,
NC,1/2NPT

PARTS KIT FCO 605,
VALVE, SOL,
NO,1/2NPT

PARTS KIT FCO 604,
VALVE, SOL,
NC,1/4NPT

PARTS KIT, FCO
589,1/2 FNPT,200
IN/LB MOV

PARTS KIT, FCO 572

GENERAL ATOMICS

ELECTROMAGNETICS




